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CREA - PA
 Relação de Funcionários com Cargo, Salário e Remuneração
 Competência 
 07/2023


Matrícula
 Nome
 Admissão
 Cargo
 Situação
 Classe
 Nível
 Salário
 Remuneração


Estabelecimentos


05.065.511/0001-05
 CREAPA


1
 CREA- PA


8
 ANDREA MARINA CACERES BRITO
 01/03/1994
 Analista
 Trabalhando
 Agente 
 Nível 26
 6.556,81
 0,00


11
 ANTONIO SERGIO MUNIZ CAETANO
 01/06/1994
 Analista
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 11.076,41
 0,00


14
 DALVA CATARINA SILVA DE LIMA
 01/11/1986
 Agente Administrativo
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 7.755,25
 0,00


15
 EDILAMAR DO SOCORRO LEAL SANTOS
 02/05/1994
 Agente Administrativo
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 7.024,17
 0,00


22
 ERIVALDO QUEIROZ DOS SANTOS
 03/11/1993
 Agente Fiscal
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 8.562,42
 0,00


23
 ERONILDA BRANCHES DE VASCONCELOS 
 15/07/1987
 Agente Administrativo
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 7.755,25
 0,00


38
 LEONARDO JORGE DA PAIXAO NEVES
 01/04/1983
 Agente Administrativo
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 7.755,25
 0,00


41
 MARIA DO CEU SILVA DE CAMPOS
 01/07/1993
 Agente Administrativo
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 7.164,65
 0,00


50
 OSMAN DA COSTA FRANCO JUNIOR
 03/11/1986
 Agente Fiscal
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 9.453,61
 0,00


56
 ROBERTO MIRA DA SILVA PUTY
 03/06/1993
 Analista Técnico
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 14.615,10
 0,00


58
 ROSINETE DA SILVA RIBEIRO
 01/11/1989
 Agente Administrativo
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 7.603,18
 0,00


61
 SILVIA MAIA MOURA
 02/01/1978
 Agente Administrativo
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 7.755,25
 0,00


62
 TANIA ISMAEL DE MATTOS
 16/06/1980
 Agente Administrativo
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 7.755,25
 0,00


64
 VALMAR ANTUNES ANIBAL
 01/08/1984
 Analista Técnico
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 15.819,85
 0,00


71
 FLORIANO SOARES DA SILVA
 01/08/1989
 Agente Fiscal
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 9.086,51
 0,00


72
 FRANCISCO ANTONIO SOUZA SOARES
 01/04/1993
 Analista
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 11.297,94
 0,00


74
 LUZIA COSTA DOS REIS
 01/06/1989
 Agente Administrativo
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 7.755,25
 0,00


75
 RITA ATAIDE SEIXAS
 01/11/1989
 Agente Administrativo
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 7.603,18
 0,00


77
 MARIA DE FATIMA SOUZA DO CARMO
 02/05/1994
 Agente Administrativo
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 7.024,17
 0,00


79
 YONA NAZARE MIRANDA DE MACEDO
 01/11/1994
 Analista
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 10.859,22
 0,00


82
 MARY DO CARMO DE CARVALHO NEMER
 13/03/1995
 Agente Administrativo
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 6.886,44
 0,00


101
 MARIA DA CONCEICAO LUZ DIAS
 01/02/1996
 Agente Administrativo
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 6.751,41
 0,00


102
 DULCE MARIA OLIVEIRA LEAL NASCIMENTO
 06/02/1996
 Agente Administrativo
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 6.751,41
 0,00


105
 TELMA SARDINHA PEREIRA
 19/04/1996
 Agente Administrativo
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 6.751,41
 0,00


110
 PAULO ROBERTO SILVA DE LIMA
 19/06/1996
 Agente Administrativo
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 6.751,41
 0,00


111
 GLAUCIE HELENA LEMOS RODRIGUES
 01/08/1996
 Agente Administrativo
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 6.619,03
 0,00


122
 ANA LUZIA CANTIDIO MACIEL DO NASCIMENTO
 01/06/1997
 Agente Administrativo
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 6.619,03
 0,00


127
 EDEVAL SOUZA DA SILVA
 01/07/1997
 Agente Auxiliar
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 5.429,92
 0,00


128
 ANTONIO OLIVEIRA SILVA
 03/06/1996
 Agente Auxiliar
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 5.538,52
 0,00


131
 ANA PAULA DE OLIVEIRA MORAES
 01/10/1997
 Agente Administrativo
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 6.489,24
 0,00


135
 ANDREA FREITAS DE ALBUQUERQUE
 11/03/1998
 Agente Administrativo
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 6.489,24
 0,00


137
 ERICK LIMA SANTA ROSA
 11/05/1998
 Agente Administrativo
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 6.489,24
 0,00


146
 SILVIO DO CARMO PEREIRA
 29/05/1996
 Agente Auxiliar
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 5.538,52
 0,00


150
 HAROLDO LUIS FERREIRA
 26/01/1998
 Agente Auxiliar
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 5.323,45
 0,00


154
 ANA CLAUDIA CORDEIRO THALES
 10/11/1999
 Agente Administrativo
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 6.237,25
 0,00


156
 CLODOALDO MARTINS DOS SANTOS
 20/12/1999
 Agente Auxiliar
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 5.116,73
 0,00


157
 JOSE GOMES DE SOUZA FILHO
 20/12/1999
 Agente Fiscal
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 7.603,19
 0,00


171
 JOSE MIRANDA DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR
 11/10/2000
 Agente Fiscal
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 7.454,10
 0,00


184
 MARLLUS SOUZA PIMENTEL
 01/11/2001
 Agente Fiscal
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 7.307,94
 0,00
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187
 GERSON LIMA TABORDA
 02/01/2002
 Agente Fiscal
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 7.307,94
 0,00


194
 ELLEN TACYANE SANTOS NEVES
 22/01/2003
 Agente Administrativo
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 5.877,50
 0,00


222
 MARCOS FERREIRA QUADROS SHOLINI
 03/11/2003
 Agente Administrativo
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 5.762,26
 0,00


226
 LEDIANE CLECY VALE DAS NEVES
 03/11/2003
 Agente Administrativo
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 5.762,26
 0,00


230
 DEYZE LUCYLENE MOTA DE OLIVEIRA
 11/11/2003
 Agente Administrativo
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 5.762,26
 0,00


235
 RAIMUNDA CREUZA PIRES DE SOUZA
 15/12/2003
 Auxiliar Tecnico
 Afastado
 Geral
 Nivel 01
 833,54
 0,00


236
 ANDREA DE OLIVEIRA NEGREIROS
 11/12/2003
 Agente Administrativo
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 5.762,26
 0,00


239
 FELIX ILEAN PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
 05/01/2004
 Agente Fiscal
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 7.024,17
 0,00


241
 AUGUSTO CESAR FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
 16/02/2004
 Agente Fiscal
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 7.024,17
 0,00


246
 GILBERTO SOEIRO DA COSTA
 26/02/2004
 Agente Fiscal
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 7.024,17
 0,00


267
 MERCIA PIEDADE DO AMARAL
 04/10/2004
 Agente Administrativo
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 5.649,28
 0,00


278
 GISELE LAIZ ARAUJO DA COSTA
 06/06/2005
 Agente Administrativo
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 5.649,28
 0,00


295
 ANDERSON CLEITON FORO DE SOUSA
 22/09/2005
 Agente Fiscal
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 6.751,41
 0,00


297
 HELOISA MARCIA DOS REIS SIQUEIRA
 26/09/2005
 Agente Fiscal
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 6.751,41
 0,00


300
 KLEITON DA CONCEICAO COSMO
 26/09/2005
 Agente Fiscal
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 6.751,41
 0,00


302
 GLAYDS DO SOCORRO DUTRA BARBOSA
 03/10/2005
 Agente Fiscal
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 6.751,41
 0,00


307
 ELIVAL NOBREGA CRUZ
 04/11/2005
 Agente Fiscal
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 6.751,41
 0,00


308
 LUIZ AFONSO DOS SANTOS NEGRAO
 04/11/2005
 Agente Fiscal
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 6.751,41
 0,00


309
 KLEBER SOUZA DOS SANTOS
 04/11/2005
 Agente Fiscal
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 6.751,41
 0,00


380
 JEFERSON CORDEIRO LIMA
 20/05/2008
 Analista Técnico
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 10.859,23
 0,00


381
 JADER PONTES DA SILVEIRA
 02/06/2008
 Agente Administrativo
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 5.323,44
 0,00


383
 BRUNA CHAVES DE OLIVEIRA
 02/06/2008
 Analista
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 8.394,54
 0,00


393
 DAYANY SOUSA VIANA
 16/06/2008
 Agente Fiscal
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 6.489,25
 0,00


398
 FERNANDA CONCEICAO BRANCHES DA CRUZ
 16/06/2008
 Agente Administrativo
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 5.323,44
 0,00


410
 DENIZE GOMES DA SILVA
 02/07/2008
 Agente Administrativo
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 5.219,05
 0,00


413
 JOSIENE NUNES GUIMARAES
 09/07/2008
 Agente Fiscal
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 6.489,25
 0,00


422
 ANDREJEV PEREIRA DE SOUZA
 17/09/2008
 Agente Fiscal
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 6.237,26
 0,00


424
 ANA PAULA ROSAL PIMENTEL
 01/10/2008
 Agente Fiscal
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 6.362,01
 0,00


429
 PAULO DE TARSO TORRES KHOURY
 05/01/2009
 Analista Tecnico
 Trabalhando
 Agente 
 Nível 12
 8.327,90
 0,00


440
 MARCEL BELLINI SILVA DA COSTA
 01/06/2009
 Analista Técnico
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 10.646,30
 0,00


448
 EDILENE DO SOCORRO DAMASCENO PALHETA
 01/03/2010
 Agente Administrativo
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 5.116,73
 0,00


451
 FRANCISCO DA CONCEICAO
 01/04/2010
 Agente Auxiliar
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 4.197,50
 0,00


456
 LUIZ CLAUDIO ROCHA DE MENEZES
 06/05/2010
 Agente Administrativo
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 5.116,73
 0,00


460
 ELIANE CRISTINA NUNES RODRIGUES PENA
 10/05/2010
 Agente Administrativo
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 5.116,73
 0,00


466
 ODILON RIBEIRO CALDAS JUNIOR
 07/06/2010
 Agente Administrativo
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 5.116,73
 0,00


472
 LUCIANO DE ARAUJO SOUZA
 26/07/2010
 Agente Administrativo
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 5.116,73
 0,00


474
 EDUARDO JORGE PALHETA DA SILVA
 01/10/2010
 Agente Administrativo
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 5.016,40
 0,00


476
 VERENA GRAZIELA REIS MARGALHO
 05/10/2010
 Agente Administrativo
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 5.016,40
 0,00


479
 MARCUS FRANKLIN MAGALHAES LUZ
 03/11/2010
 Agente Administrativo
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 5.016,40
 0,00


484
 VAMARA DO SOCORRO GONCALVES MORAES 
 18/01/2011
 Agente Administrativo
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 4.918,03
 0,00


486
 DONATO PANTOJA DOS SANTOS JUNIOR
 01/02/2011
 Agente Fiscal
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 6.114,96
 0,00


488
 DJALMA DE ARAUJO FERREIRA
 01/02/2011
 Agente Administrativo
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 5.016,40
 0,00
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489
 MANOEL VIANA NETO
 01/02/2011
 Agente Fiscal
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 6.114,96
 0,00


491
 CLEIDIANE DA COSTA SILVA MELO
 01/02/2011
 Agente Administrativo
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 5.016,40
 0,00


497
 MARCIO MAIA SALOMAO
 03/05/2011
 Agente Administrativo
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 5.016,40
 0,00


507
 SHEILA OLIVEIRA ALVES
 12/09/2011
 Agente Fiscal
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 5.995,06
 0,00


508
 GEOVANI SANTOS MENEZES
 12/09/2011
 Agente Fiscal
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 5.995,06
 0,00


509
 ALAN SILVA DE LIMA
 03/10/2011
 Agente Fiscal
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 5.995,06
 0,00


517
 VANESSA DOS SANTOS MADEIRA
 27/03/2012
 Agente Administrativo
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 4.918,03
 0,00


519
 JULIANA CONSTANTINO RIBEIRO
 09/04/2012
 Agente Fiscal
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 5.995,06
 0,00


521
 CLERISTON LEVY WANZELER RANIERI
 02/05/2012
 Agente Fiscal
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 5.995,06
 0,00


522
 ERCIO ARAUJO DE VASCONCELOS JUNIOR
 02/05/2012
 Agente Administrativo
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 4.918,03
 0,00


530
 FABRICIO DE SOUSA DANTAS
 01/10/2012
 Agente Fiscal
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 5.877,50
 0,00


531
 JULIA ROBERTA DE OLIVEIRA PEREIRA
 10/10/2012
 Agente Administrativo
 Afastado
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 4.821,61
 0,00


533
 JAQUELINE FERREIRA LIMA
 15/10/2012
 Agente Administrativo
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 4.821,61
 0,00


540
 MARCELO RODRIGO DA SILVA PANTOJA
 05/03/2013
 Analista
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 7.603,19
 0,00


543
 ADRIANA FALCONERI REBELO BOY
 13/03/2013
 Agente Administrativo
 Afastado
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 4.821,61
 0,00


546
 CRISTIANE COELHO DE FRANCA
 01/08/2013
 Agente Administrativo
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 4.727,06
 0,00


573
 DOUGLAS WILL SERRAO DE NAZARE
 10/06/2014
 Analista Técnico
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 9.642,69
 0,00


574
 THAYS CARDOSO DE LIMA PINHEIRO
 10/06/2014
 Agente Administrativo
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 4.727,06
 0,00


576
 WESLLEY WENDY LOPES DOS SANTOS
 10/06/2014
 Agente Auxiliar
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 3.877,84
 0,00


578
 DENISE GONCALVES FACANHA
 24/06/2014
 Agente Administrativo
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 4.727,06
 0,00


580
 CLAUDEANE LIMA MORAES
 02/02/2015
 Agente Administrativo
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 4.634,37
 0,00


583
 CEZAR EDUARDO BORGONOVE
 02/02/2015
 Agente Administrativo
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 4.634,37
 0,00


585
 MICHELLE LEAL VERAS
 13/04/2015
 Agente Administrativo
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 4.634,37
 0,00


586
 LAERCIO DOS ANJOS ANASTACIO
 11/05/2015
 Agente Fiscal
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 5.649,28
 0,00


587
 BERNADETE ADRICIA SARAIVA LOPES
 15/06/2015
 Agente Administrativo
 Afastado
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 4.634,37
 0,00


588
 RODOLFO MAIA LIMA
 15/06/2015
 Agente Administrativo
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 4.634,37
 0,00


595
 RAY FRAN MEDEIROS PIRES
 18/07/2017
 Técnico em Tec. da Inf. e Comun
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 4.918,04
 0,00


603
 FABIANA SOUSA XIMENES
 04/06/2018
 Agente Administrativo
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 4.367,08
 0,00


604
 TAIANE LAISE SENA RODRIGUES
 04/06/2018
 Agente Administrativo
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 4.367,08
 0,00


605
 ROSELENE DE CASSIA SERRAO RIBEIRO
 04/06/2018
 Agente Administrativo
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 4.367,08
 0,00


606
 PAULO SERGIO MENDES BARBOSA
 04/06/2018
 Agente Administrativo
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 4.367,08
 0,00


610
 JOELSON RAUL DA SILVA LEAL
 04/06/2018
 Agente Fiscal
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 5.323,44
 0,00


614
 RUTICILENE LEITE RIBEIRO
 04/06/2018
 Agente Administrativo
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 4.367,08
 0,00


615
 SILVIO ARTUR OLIVEIRA PIMENTEL
 04/06/2018
 Agente Administrativo
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 4.367,08
 0,00


617
 OELTON MEDEIROS DOS SANTOS
 02/08/2018
 Agente Fiscal
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 5.219,07
 0,00


620
 FRANCISCO FAGNER DE CARVALHO FRAGA
 03/12/2018
 Agente Fiscal
 Trabalhando
 PCS 2022 
 PCS2022
 5.219,07
 0,00


645
 BARBARA GILMARA DA SILVA FEIO
 17/11/2022
 Comiss Assessor Presiden PCS2022
 Trabalhando
 GERAL 
 Unico 
 9.869,19
 0,00


646
 RAISSA FERNANDES REBELO
 17/11/2022
 Comiss Assessor Presiden PCS2022
 Trabalhando
 GERAL 
 Unico 
 9.869,19
 0,00


647
 JESSICA CRISTINA OLIVEIRA MACIEL
 25/11/2022
 Comiss Assessor Presiden PCS2022
 Trabalhando
 GERAL 
 Unico 
 9.869,19
 0,00


648
 ALMIR MAGALHÃES OLIVEIRA DE ALMEIDA JUNIOR
 01/12/2022
 Comiss Assessor Presiden PCS2022
 Trabalhando
 GERAL 
 Unico 
 9.869,19
 0,00


670
 EMILLY FRANCO DA SILVA
 01/12/2021
 Menor/Jovem Aprendiz
 Trabalhando
 Menor/Jo
 Nivel 01
 606,00
 0,00


671
 KARINA VIEIRA DE SOUZA
 06/06/2022
 Menor/Jovem Aprendiz
 Trabalhando
 Menor/Jo
 Nivel 01
 606,00
 0,00
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672
 FRANCIELE SUANE CARDOSO NASCIMENTO
 03/10/2022
 Menor/Jovem Aprendiz
 Trabalhando
 Menor/Jo
 Nivel 01
 606,00
 0,00


673
 ANA BEATRIZ PANTOJA DE LACERDA
 10/10/2022
 Menor/Jovem Aprendiz
 Trabalhando
 Menor/Jo
 Nivel 01
 606,00
 0,00


674
 JOÃO PAULO DA PAIXÃO MARTINS
 03/10/2022
 Menor/Jovem Aprendiz
 Trabalhando
 Menor/Jo
 Nivel 01
 606,00
 0,00


692
 NADIA DE MELO SERRUYA
 01/12/2022
 Com Ass Pres /Advogada
 Trabalhando
 GERAL 
 Unico 
 9.869,19
 0,00


693
 BRENNO MORAIS MIRANDA
 03/04/2023
 ASSESSOR NIVEL I
 Trabalhando
 ASS. 
 Nivel 01
 5.233,97
 0,00


694
 FABIO BARBOSA AMARAL
 10/04/2023
 ASSESSOR NIVEL I
 Trabalhando
 ASS. 
 Nivel 01
 5.233,97
 0,00


695
 ALESSANDRA APARECIDA SALES DE OLIVEIRA
 20/04/2023
 ASSESSOR NIVEL I
 Trabalhando
 ASS. 
 Nivel 01
 5.233,97
 0,00


696
 ADRYELLE SUELLEN SILVA DA COSTA
 08/05/2023
 ASSESSOR NIVEL I
 Trabalhando
 ASS. 
 Nivel 01
 5.233,97
 0,00


697
 OSCARINA CORREA FURTADO
 19/06/2023
 ASSESSOR NIVEL I
 Trabalhando
 ASS. 
 Nivel 01
 5.233,97
 0,00


698
 KAYNA COSTA GREGORIO
 10/07/2023
 ASSESSOR NIVEL I
 Trabalhando
 ASS. 
 Nivel 01
 5.233,97
 0,00


10681
 MIKAIO HARISON MARTINS YAMADA
 02/08/2021
 Estagiario
 Demitido
 Geral
 Unico 
 787,98
 0,00


10691
 EVELEN BEATRIZ PONTES PEREIRA
 01/10/2021
 Estagiario
 Trabalhando
 Geral
 Unico 
 787,98
 0,00


10694
 NOELLE JAINE COUTINHO LIMA
 01/10/2021
 Estagiario
 Trabalhando
 Geral
 Unico 
 787,98
 0,00


10696
 EDUARDO HENRIQUE CARDOSO DUARTE
 01/11/2021
 Estagiario
 Trabalhando
 Geral
 Unico 
 787,98
 0,00


10701
 RENATO LOPES RODRIGUES
 10/01/2022
 Estagiario
 Trabalhando
 Geral
 Unico 
 787,98
 0,00


10702
 LUANA RAMOS DA SILVA
 14/01/2022
 Estagiario
 Trabalhando
 Geral
 Unico 
 787,98
 0,00


10707
 JOMARA SOEIRO RODRIGUES
 06/05/2022
 Estagiario
 Trabalhando
 Geral
 Unico 
 787,98
 0,00


10709
 AMANDA ADRIANA DA SILVA DINIZ
 12/05/2022
 Estagiario
 Trabalhando
 Geral
 Unico 
 787,98
 0,00


10710
 ANA PAULA CAYRES DO AMARAL
 12/05/2022
 Estagiario
 Trabalhando
 Geral
 Unico 
 787,98
 0,00


10713
 FLAVIO NEGRAO DE ANDRADE
 06/06/2022
 Estagiario
 Trabalhando
 Geral
 Unico 
 787,98
 0,00


10719
 ANA CLARA PARAENSE SANTOS
 01/08/2022
 Estagiario
 Trabalhando
 Geral
 Unico 
 787,98
 0,00


10721
 RAYANA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
 03/08/2022
 Estagiario
 Trabalhando
 Geral
 Unico 
 787,98
 0,00


10722
 MERYHELEM DAIANE BRITO DA SILVA
 01/08/2022
 Estagiario
 Trabalhando
 Geral
 Unico 
 787,98
 0,00


10723
 RENATA CRISTINA CUNHA COSTA
 01/09/2022
 Estagiario
 Trabalhando
 Geral
 Unico 
 787,98
 0,00


10726
 GUSTAVO FELIPE FREITAS ARAUJO
 01/09/2022
 Estagiario
 Trabalhando
 Geral
 Unico 
 787,98
 0,00


10729
 ANA CASSIA DOS SANTOS TRINDADE
 13/10/2022
 Estagiario
 Trabalhando
 Geral
 Unico 
 787,98
 0,00


10730
 DENIZE CRISTINA LIMA MONTEIRO
 07/11/2022
 Estagiario
 Trabalhando
 Geral
 Unico 
 787,98
 0,00


10733
 SARA JENNE SILVA ALVES
 09/01/2023
 Estagiario
 Trabalhando
 Geral
 Unico 
 787,98
 0,00


10735
 KISNER ROBERTH MEIRELES NEGRY
 01/02/2023
 Estagiario
 Trabalhando
 Geral
 Unico 
 787,98
 0,00


10736
 ABZAGUE PRISCILLA DA SILVA CUNHA
 01/02/2023
 Estagiario
 Trabalhando
 Geral
 Unico 
 787,98
 0,00


10737
 JULIO CESAR QUEIROZ LUZ
 01/02/2023
 Estagiario
 Trabalhando
 Geral
 Unico 
 787,98
 0,00


10738
 YASMIN LUNA DE SOUSA VIEIRA
 06/02/2023
 Estagiario
 Trabalhando
 Geral
 Unico 
 787,98
 0,00


10739
 CAIO VINICIUS SENA DA SILVA
 13/02/2023
 Estagiario
 Trabalhando
 Geral
 Unico 
 787,98
 0,00


10740
 SUELLEN CRISTINA SILVA
 01/03/2023
 Estagiario
 Trabalhando
 Geral
 Unico 
 787,98
 0,00


10741
 CASSIELI JULIANI SILVA GUIMARÃES LIMA
 06/03/2023
 Estagiario
 Trabalhando
 Geral
 Unico 
 787,98
 0,00


10742
 JULLIE CRISTINA MELO DA SILVA
 20/03/2023
 Estagiario
 Trabalhando
 Geral
 Unico 
 787,98
 0,00


10743
 FLAVIA GABRIELA DE MATOS SILVA
 13/03/2023
 Estagiario
 Trabalhando
 Geral
 Unico 
 787,98
 0,00


10744
 ADAILTON JUNIOR GUIMARÃES DOS SANTOS
 20/03/2023
 Estagiario
 Trabalhando
 Geral
 Unico 
 787,98
 0,00


10745
 HELENA CRISTINA MORAES DE SOUZA
 15/03/2023
 Estagiario
 Trabalhando
 Geral
 Unico 
 787,98
 0,00


10746
 ANAIS NUNES CHAGAS
 03/04/2023
 Estagiario
 Trabalhando
 Geral
 Unico 
 787,98
 0,00


10747
 ALICE DA COSTA REIS
 03/04/2023
 Estagiario
 Trabalhando
 Geral
 Unico 
 787,98
 0,00


10748
 RONIVALDO PEREIRA MONTEIRO
 03/04/2023
 Estagiario
 Trabalhando
 Geral
 Unico 
 787,98
 0,00
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10750
 AMANDA DA SILVA RIBEIRO
 02/05/2023
 Estagiario
 Trabalhando
 Geral
 Unico 
 787,98
 0,00


10751
 JENNIFER SUELLEN COSTA LOBO
 02/05/2023
 Estagiario
 Demitido
 Geral
 Unico 
 787,98
 0,00


10752
 RODRIGO DA SILVA PEREIRA
 12/06/2023
 Estagiario
 Trabalhando
 Geral
 Unico 
 787,98
 0,00


10753
 ANDRE DE ARAGAO ARNAUD
 03/07/2023
 Estagiario
 Trabalhando
 Geral
 Unico 
 787,98
 0,00


10754
 RUBYA GABRIELY PADILHA DAS NEVES
 03/07/2023
 Estagiário (a)
 Trabalhando
 Estagiário 
 Nivel 01
 787,98
 0,00


10755
 IVANY ROMEIRO DE AGUIAR
 10/07/2023
 Estagiário (a)
 Trabalhando
 Estagiário 
 Nivel 01
 787,98
 0,00


10756
 EVANDRO DAS MERCES BITTENCOURT RESQUE 
 12/07/2023
 Estagiário (a)
 Trabalhando
 Estagiário 
 Nivel 01
 787,98
 0,00
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